







## 2025 Maple Park Fun Fest Crafter Application

Make checks payable to Maple Park American Legion Post 312.

Please return the application for a screening of your commodities in order to avoid excess duplication of items for sale.

MPFF – Craft Show
P.O. Box 28
Maple Park, IL 60151
HeatherK.MPFunFest@gmail.com or (815) 508-8964

Name:	
Name of business or organization:	
Address:	
Phone:E-Mail:	
If space is available, would you like to stay open on Saturday until 6pm?	Yes O No
Items you will sell:	
Charges:	
There is a \$30 charge per space rental, due by August 15. After August 15, the fee Each space rental measures 10' x 10'. Additional spaces may be rented upon reques and vendors must be approved by the Fun Fest Committee in order to reduce duplica checks payable to Maple Park American Legion Post 312. Please return this for your check to: MPFF – Craft Show, P.O. Box 28, Maple Park, IL 60151.	st. **All crafters ate vendors. <b>Make</b>
I have read the contract and agree to the terms stated within. It is understood that be contract is to be paid in full. The Vendor agrees to indemnify, save and hold harmle claims, demands, causes of action, liability and expense, including reasonable attorn term of this lease, or leased premises, to the extent that the same is caused by any action.	ess of and from all ney's fees in the

\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_